JST-SK series are heavy duty submersible sewage cutter impeller pumps allowing soft
solids to be passed through the pump body to waste.
 Single channel tungsten carbide tipped impeller capable of
cutting soft organic solids
 Cutting impeller had higher head then vortex impeller
 Supplied as a free standing pump. Guide rails available for
some models
 Cast iron pump body, impeller, lower motor bearing/seal housing and motor top
cover.
 Stainless steel shaft and motor casing.
 Twin mechanical seals, the lower seal is made of silicon carbide and the upper seal
carbon/ceramic.An extra lip seal is installed to help prevent abrasives such as sand,
dirt and silt from entering the seal chamber.
 Complete with 10 metres of power cable.
 Hose tails are supplied with all models excluding
JST-37, 55 and 75 SK
Kg H x W x L LM/HM kW
JST-8 SK 2” 27.8 465 x 195 x 315 400/14 0.75
JST-15 SK 2” 37.6 515 x 240 x 375 800/17 1.5
JST-22 SK 3” 49.8 565 x 240 x 405 1000/20 2.2
JST-37 SK 4” 55 610 x 250 x 405 1200/25 3.7
JST-55 SK 4” 76 730 x 420 x 740 1800/19 5.5
JST-75 SK 4” 86 750 x 420 x 740 2200/22 7.5
MAX SOLIDS
35mm
35mm
50mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS FLOW/HEAD POWER SOLIDS
DIAMETER
JST-SK Series Single Phase
Sewage Cutter Pumps